
4/20/2010 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Item ID Item Description Qty Needed  Item ID Item Description Qty Needed 
2913 5/16-18 Top Lock Nut 3.00  6024 Clevis 1.00 
4517 5/16-18 Jam Nut 3.00  6029 Tabbed Rebound Plate 1.00 
4558 ½-20 Jam Nut 1.00  6033 5/16-18 X 4-1/2” HCS, Gr 5 3.00 

4563Y Poly Bushing Yellow, 2.25 75A 2.00  6034 5/16 Push Lock Washer 3.00 
6021-50 Rebound Plate, .50 Hole 1.00  6035 ½ ” Washer 1.00 

6022 Flat Washer 1.00  6036 ½-20 X 3-1/2 HCS, Gr 5 1.00 

6028 Rebound Link w/ Clevis 

6035 

6034 X 3 

6033 X 3 

6029 6024 

6021-50 

4558 

4517 X 3 2913 X 3 

6036 

4563Y X 2 

6022 


